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Time |

[TIMING POINT

7:36

7:42

7:49

7:54

8:00

8:02
8:03

8:05

8:13

8:18

8:25

8:34

8:40

8:42

START RUN

DEPART - ISA ROAD ROUNDABOUT
RIGHT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD

LEFT WATTLEBIRD STREET

LEFT FIRETAIL STREET

RIGHT FANTAIL STREET

ONTO BASIL STREET

LEFT ISA ROAD

RIGHT ARTHUR ST

RIGHT SOPHIA ROAD

LEFT ISA ROAD

LEFT WORRIGEE ROAD

LEFT RAYLEIGH DR

LEFT PEPPERMINT DRIVE

LEFT SULLIVAN ROAD (ROUNDABOUT)
RIGHT SOPHIA ROAD

LEFT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD

RIGHT HILLCREST AVE

RIGHT HOLLOWAY ROAD

LEFT PARK ROAD

STOP AT SHS

BPS & BHS STUDENTS TO BUS 404
TRANSFER ALL NHS PAX ONTO BUS 402
STOP AT SJIHS

DEPART SJHS

RIGHT JOHN PURCELL WAY

LEFT HILLCREST AVE

RIGHT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD

STOP AT NOWRA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
LEFT WATTLEBIRD STREET

LEFT FIRETAIL STREET

RIGHT FANTAIL STREET

ONTO BASIL STREET

RIGHT ISA ROAD

PICK UP CORNER FORREST PARK ROAD
LEFT WORRIGEE ROAD

LEFT RAYLEIGH DR

LEFT PEPPERMINT DRIVE

LEFT SULLIVAN ROAD ROUNDABOUT
RIGHT SOPHIA ROAD

RIGHT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD

LEFT GREENWELL POINT ROAD

LEFT KINGHORNE ST

U-TURN TOP END OF KINGHORNE ST
CONTINUE BACK ALONG KINGHORNE ST
LEFT PLUNKETT STREET

STOP- NOWRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
CROSS - BERRY STREET

STOP - NOWRA INFANTS SCHOOL

END SCHOOL RUN
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