S422AM

Time	TIMING POINT
	START RUN
7:36	DEPART - ISA ROAD ROUNDABOUT
7.00	RIGHT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD
	LEFT WATTLEBIRD STREET
	LEFT FIRETAIL STREET
	RIGHT FANTAIL STREET
	ONTO BASIL STREET
	LEFT ISA ROAD
	RIGHT ARTHUR ST
	RIGHT SOPHIA ROAD
7:42	LEFT ISA ROAD
7.1.2	LEFT WORRIGEE ROAD
7:49	LEFT RAYLEIGH DR
71.15	LEFT PEPPERMINT DRIVE
	LEFT SULLIVAN ROAD (ROUNDABOUT)
	RIGHT SOPHIA ROAD
7:54	LEFT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD
	RIGHT HILLCREST AVE
	RIGHT HOLLOWAY ROAD
	LEFT PARK ROAD
8:00	STOP AT SHS
	BPS & BHS STUDENTS TO BUS 404
	TRANSFER ALL NHS PAX ONTO BUS 402
8:02	STOP AT SJHS
8:03	DEPART SJHS
	RIGHT JOHN PURCELL WAY
	LEFT HILLCREST AVE
	RIGHT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD
8:05	STOP AT NOWRA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
	LEFT WATTLEBIRD STREET
	LEFT FIRETAIL STREET
	RIGHT FANTAIL STREET
	ONTO BASIL STREET
8:13	RIGHT ISA ROAD
	PICK UP CORNER FORREST PARK ROAD
	LEFT WORRIGEE ROAD
8:18	LEFT RAYLEIGH DR
	LEFT PEPPERMINT DRIVE
	LEFT SULLIVAN ROAD ROUNDABOUT
	RIGHT SOPHIA ROAD
	RIGHT OLD SOUTHERN ROAD
8:25	LEFT GREENWELL POINT ROAD
	LEFT KINGHORNE ST
8:34	U-TURN TOP END OF KINGHORNE ST
	CONTINUE BACK ALONG KINGHORNE ST
	LEFT PLUNKETT STREET
8:40	STOP- NOWRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	CROSS - BERRY STREET
8:42	STOP - NOWRA INFANTS SCHOOL
	END SCHOOL RUN